POTENTIAL TRANSFORMERS
 PHONE (614) 889-6152
 TECH. ASSISTANCE (614) 876-8308
 FAX # (614) 876-85384970 Scioto Darby Rd. Hilliard, Ohio 43026
Div. Morlan & Associates, Inc.
67

• Standard Secondary Voltage ..........................120Vac
• UL Recognized, CSA
• FOR INDOOR USE ONLY
• Primary voltages marked with an (*) are approved
Revenue Metering in Canada by Industry Canada
Approval No. AE-0431 Rev 1.
CATALOG
NUMBER
TWO BUSHING (b)
FUSES
PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
RATIO
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
PTG5-2-110-722FF *7200 60:1 120
PTG5-2-110-842FF *8400 70:1 120
PTG5-2-110-113FF 11000 100:1 110-50Hz
PTG5-2-110-123FF *12000 100:1 120
PTG5-2-110-1322FF 13200 110:1 120
PTG5-2-110-1442FF *14400 120:1 120
FUSES ONE BUSHING (a)
RFR
(c)
PTG5-1-110-722F *7200 60:1 120 65
PTG5-1-110-842F *8400 70:1 120 65
PTG5-1-110-113F 11000 100:1 110-50Hz 65
PTG5-1-110-123F *12000 100:1 120 65
PTG5-1-110-1322F 13200 110:1 120 65
PTG5-1-110-1382F 13800 115:1 120 65
PTG5-1-110-1442F *14400 120:1 120 65
Two
Bushing